GPIBRS-485 APGRS-232Ethernet USB
The latest programmable solar array simulator
power supply 62000H-S Series released by
Chroma provide simulation of Voc (open
circuit voltage) up to 1800V and Isc (short
circuit current) up to 30A. The 62000H-S
provides an industry leading power density
in a small 3U high package. The solar array

■ Current sharing capability up to 1.5MW
■ Standard USB/GPIB/Ethernet interface
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Power Rating 62000H-S Series Programmable DC Power Supply
2kW 62020H-150S : Programmable DC Power Supply  150V/40A/2kW with Solar Array Simulation
5kW 62050H-600S : Programmable DC Power Supply  600V/8.5A/5kW with Solar Array Simulation
10kW 62100H-600S : Programmable DC Power Supply  600V/17A/10kW with Solar Array Simulation
15kW
62150H-600S : Programmable DC Power Supply  600V/25A/15kW with Solar Array Simulation
62150H-1000S : Programmable DC Power Supply  1000V/15A/15kW with Solar Array Simulation
18kW 62180H-1800S : Programmable DC Power Supply  1800V/30A/18kW with Solar Array Simulation
Options
A620024 : GPIB Interface for 2kW/5kW/10kW/15kW models (Factory installed)
A620039 : GPIB Interface for 12kW/18kW models
A620025 : Ethernet Interface for 62000H series (Factory installed)
A620026 : Rack Mounting kit for 62000H series
A620027 : Parallelable Power Stage 15kW for 62150H-600S
A620028 : Parallelable Power Stage 15kW for 62150H-1000S
A620034 : Parallelable Power Stage 18kW for 62180H-1800S *3
A620029 : Control and Supervisor Unit for 150kW~1.5MW
A620030 : 19" Rack (41U) for 62000H-S Series (380Vac input)
B620000 : 19" Rack Mounting Kit 2U for 62020H-150S
Note *1 : Call for more information regarding the customized solar array simulator of 150kW~1.5MW.
Note *2 : All models output power are available for 200/220Vac, 380/400Vac and 440/480Vac line voltage.
Note *3 : Call for availability